Limit
Limit
Limit

Reilen
StoRen

Zweikampf

Reilen
StoRen

Zweikampf

Reilen
StoRRen

Zweikampf

Reilen
StoRen

Zweikampf

ReilRen
StoRen

Zweikampf

Reilen
StoRen

Zweikampf

Reilen
StoRen

Zweikampf

ReilRen

StoRen

Zweikampf

Reilen
StoRen

Zweikampf

Reilen
StoRen

Zweikampf

70,0
85,0
155,0

79,0
97,0
176,0

90,0
111,0
201,0

97,0
122,0
219,0

106,0
130,0
236,0

113,0
140,0
253,0

120,0
145,0
265,0

124,0

150,0
274,0

127,0
155,0
282,0

130,0
160,0
290,0

| Kat40Kg |

Limit Reilen

Limit StoRen

Limit Zweikampf
| Kat.45Kg |

Steidl Anja ReiRen
Steidl Anja StoRRen
Steidl Anja Zweikampf
| Kat49Kg |

Limit Reilen
Aflenzer Freija StoRen

Limit Zweikampf
| Kat.55Kg |

Limit Reilten

Limit StoRen

Limit Zweikampf
| Kat.59Kg |
Novak Alina Reiften
Novak Alina StoRen
Novak Alina Zweikampf
| Kat64Kg |
Zelaya Claraso Rocio Reilten
Zelaya Claraso Rocio Stoften
Zelaya Claraso Rocio Zweikampf
|  Kat71Kg |

Limit ReiRen

Limit StoRen

Limit Zweikampf
 Kat.76Kg

Limit Reifen

Limit StoRen

Limit Zweikampf
[ Ketsikg |

Limit Reilen

Limit StoRen

Limit Zweikampf
[ Kat+81Kg |

Limit Reilten

Limit StoRen

Limit Zweikampf

40,0
50,0
90,0

47,0
61,0
108,0

48,0
62,0
108,0

55,0
67,0
122,0

68,0
87,0
155,0

69,0
87,0
153,0

64,0
79,0
143,0

67,0

83,0
150,0

69,0
85,0
154,0

77,0
95,0
172,0

17.10.20
10.10.20
17.10.20

26.01.19

03.10.20
03.10.20
03.10.20

17.10.16
03.10.20
17.10.16




